
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  T2  1   Arizona State 262  271  269       802  -38 
3  1  2   Arizona 268  264  277       809  -31 
2  T2  3   Clemson 265  268  278       811  -29 
6  4  4   Pepperdine 270  269  276       815  -25 
9  6  T5   Utah 276  269  280       825  -15 
7  7  T5   Southern California 272  274  279       825  -15 

T10  11  7   NC State 279  275  274       828  -12 
T4  5  8   Kent State 269  273  287       829  -11 

T10  T8  T9   Minnesota 279  269  283       831  -9 
T4  10  T9   Illinois 269  281  281       831  -9 
8  T8  11   Augusta  275  273  288       836  -4 

T10  12  12   LSU 279  280  281       840  E 
15  14  13   Georgia State  285  287  275       847  +7 
13  13  14   Colorado 282  283  289       854  +14 
14  15  15   Florida State  283  290  285       858  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  64   67  65       196  -14   
1 2   Turk Pettit  Clemson  66   63  69       198  -12   

T20 T3   Won Jun Lee  Arizona State  65   71  65       201  -9   
T8 T3   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  65   68  68       201  -9   
T3 T3   Aidric Chan  Arizona  66   65  70       201  -9   
T11 T3   Philip Barbaree  LSU  68   66  67       201  -9   
2 T3   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  63   67  71       201  -9   

T8 T8   David Laskin  Arizona  69   64  69       202  -8   
T6 T8   Briggs Duce  Arizona  64   68  70       202  -8   
T16 T8   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  70   65  67       202  -8   
T11 T8   William Mouw  Pepperdine  67   67  68       202  -8   
T11 T12   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  64   70  69       203  -7   
T27 T12   Jordan Costello  Utah  71   66  66       203  -7   
T11 T12   Yuxin Lin  Southern California  66   68  69       203  -7   
T3 T15   Jerry Ji  Illinois  63   68  73       204  -6   
T16 T15   Sahith Theegala  Pepperdine  65   70  69       204  -6   
T6 T15   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  65   67  72       204  -6   
T16 T18   William Nottingham  Clemson  67   68  70       205  -5   
T11 T18   Mitchell Schow  Utah  67   67  71       205  -5   
T8 T18   Daniel O'Loughlin  Colorado  68   65  72       205  -5   
T20 T21   Colby Patton  Clemson  68   68  70       206  -4   
T30 T21   Ashton Poole  Georgia State  69   69  68       206  -4   
T30 T21   Issei Tanabe  Southern California  70   68  68       206  -4   
T20 T24   James Leow  Arizona State  68   68  71       207  -3   
T53 T24   Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois  71   71  65       207  -3   
T30 T24   Michael Feagles  Illinois  66   72  69       207  -3   
T30 T24   Christian Salzer  NC State  68   70  69       207  -3   
T27 T24   Julien Paltrinieri  Kent State  69   68  70       207  -3   
T50 T24   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  72   69  66       207  -3   
T44 T24   Jamie Li  Florida State  72   68  67       207  -3   
T30 T24   Connor Glynn  Minnesota  70   68  69       207  -3   
T20 32   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  68   68  72       208  -2   
T50 T33   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  69   72  68       209  -1   
T20 T33   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  68   68  73       209  -1   
T30 T33   Ben van Wyk  Augusta  69   69  71       209  -1   
T16 T33   McCullough Pickens  Augusta  68   67  74       209  -1   
T53 T37   Trevor Werbylo  Arizona  69   73  68       210  E   
T41 T37   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  71   68  71       210  E   
T41 T37   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  70   69  71       210  E   
T44 T37   Tristan Mandur  Utah  70   70  70       210  E   
T44 T37   Kyle Suppa  Southern California  71   69  70       210  E   
T59 T37   David Li  Georgia State  72   71  67       210  E   
T30 T37   Charlie Reiter  Southern California  69   69  72       210  E   
T20 T44   Brad Reeves  Arizona  69   67  75       211  +1   

T30 T44   Chris Vandette  Kent State  69   69  73       211  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T30 T44   Cade Breitenstine  Kent State  69   69  73       211  +1   
T44 T44   Chris Woollam  LSU  67   73  71       211  +1   
T30 T44   Jesper von Reedtz  Utah  72   66  73       211  +1   
T66 T49   Max Steinlechner  NC State  73   73  66       212  +2   
T44 T49   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  71   69  72       212  +2   
T53 T51   Easton Paxton  NC State  76   66  71       213  +3   
T41 T51   Blake Tomlinson  Utah  68   71  74       213  +3   
T66 T51   Egill Gunnarsson  Georgia State  74   72  67       213  +3   
T27 T51   Evan Long  Minnesota  72   65  76       213  +3   
T30 T55   Will Kurtz  Kent State  68   70  76       214  +4   
T62 T55   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  74   71  69       214  +4   
T59 T57   Trey Winstead  LSU  72   71  72       215  +5   
T50 T57   Brendan O'Reilly  Illinois  69   72  74       215  +5   
T44 T57   Leon D'Souza  Southern California  67   73  75       215  +5   
T62 T57   John Paterson  Colorado  73   72  70       215  +5   
T59 61   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  74   69  73       216  +6   
T53 62   Garrett Barber  LSU  72   70  75       217  +7   
T66 63   Jack Vajda  Augusta  70   76  72       218  +8   
T69 T64   Michael Sanders  LSU  75   73  71       219  +9   
T62 T64   Varun Chopra  Illinois  75   70  74       219  +9   
T62 T64   Cole Krantz  Colorado  71   74  74       219  +9   
T53 T67   Noah Rasinski  Minnesota  73   69  78       220  +10   
T53 T67   Cole Anderson  Florida State  66   76  78       220  +10   
T69 69   Victor Bjorlow  Colorado  70   78  74       222  +12   
T69 70   Josh Edgar  Georgia State  73   75  75       223  +13   
73 T71   Alberto Martinez  Florida State  75   75  74       224  +14   

T74 T71   Kristoffer Max  Colorado  79   72  73       224  +14   
T74 T71   Will Chambless  Georgia State  71   80  73       224  +14   
72 T71   Parker Reddig  Florida State  71   78  75       224  +14   

T20 -    Benjamin Shipp  NC State  69   67  D       -     -      
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Alex del Rey *  Arizona State  75   64  71       210  -6   
2 T1   Brett McLamb *  NC State  71   69  70       210  -6   

T8 T3   Ryggs Johnston *  Arizona State  72   72  67       211  -5   
T4 T3   Derek Hitchner *  Pepperdine  72   70  69       211  -5   
T8 5   Blake Wagoner *  Arizona State  74   70  68       212  -4   
T6 6   Tommy Kuhl *  Illinois  70   73  71       214  -2   
T6 7   Koichiro Ishika *  Arizona State  73   70  72       215  -1   
T10 T8   RJ Manke *  Pepperdine  71   74  71       216  E   
T4 T8   Dylan Menante *  Pepperdine  73   69  74       216  E   
T10 T10   Drake Mendenhall *  Arizona  75   70  73       218  +2   
3 T10   Carter Graf *  NC State  69   72  77       218  +2   

T19 12   Santeri Lehesmaa *  Arizona  78   71  70       219  +3   
T19 T13   Harrison Arnold *  Minnesota  76   73  72       221  +5   
T10 T13   Cameron Henry *  Southern California  68   77  76       221  +5   
T10 T15   Noah Gillard *  Illinois  75   70  77       222  +6   
T17 T15   Oscar Maxfield *  Utah  73   75  74       222  +6   
T15 T15   Javier Barcos *  Utah  73   73  76       222  +6   
T10 T18   Zack Gordon *  Clemson  70   75  78       223  +7   
T17 T18   Chase Sienkiewicz *  Arizona  74   74  75       223  +7   
T23 20   Hayden Sayre *  Arizona  76   76  72       224  +8   
T23 T21   Adrien Dumont de Chassart *  Illinois  76   76  74       226  +10   
T15 T21   Giovanni Tadiotto *  Illinois  75   71  80       226  +10   
T23 T21   Jared Wilson *  Kent State  76   76  74       226  +10   
22 24   Carter Pendley *  Clemson  74   76  78       228  +12   

T26 T25   Luke Armbrust *  Illinois  76   78  75       229  +13   
T26 T25   Greyson Porter *  Florida State  75   79  75       229  +13   
T19 T25   Fletcher Wunderlich *  Florida State  76   73  80       229  +13   
31 28   Brayden Baldridge *  Kent State  82   77  75       234  +18   

T26 T29   Nick Montes *  Kent State  79   75  81       235  +19   
T26 T29   Hayden White *  LSU  78   76  81       235  +19   
33 T31   Paul Chaplet *  Arizona State  82   80  77       239  +23   
32 T31   Axel Einarsson *  Utah  84   77  78       239  +23   
30 33   Joe Parrini *  Arizona  82   75  83       240  +24   
34 34   Severin Soller *  Georgia State  79   84  78       241  +25   
35 35   Tyler Guo *  Southern California  91   76  87       254  +38   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arizona State 262 271 269 802

1 Cameron Sisk (2) 64 67 65 196

T3 Chun An Yu (1) 65 68 68 201

T3 Won Jun Lee (5) 65 71 65 201

T24 James Leow (4) 68 68 71 207

T37 Mason Andersen (3) 71 68 71 210

2 Arizona 268 264 277 809

T3 Aidric Chan (4) 66 65 70 201

T8 David Laskin (2) 69 64 69 202

T8 Briggs Duce (3) 64 68 70 202

T37 Trevor Werbylo (1) 69 73 68 210

T44 Brad Reeves (5) 69 67 75 211

3 Clemson 265 268 278 811

2 Turk Pettit (5) 66 63 69 198

T12 Jacob Bridgeman (4) 64 70 69 203

T18 William Nottingham (3) 67 68 70 205

T21 Colby Patton (2) 68 68 70 206

T37 Kyle Cottam (1) 70 69 71 210

4 Pepperdine 270 269 276 815

T8 William Mouw (2) 67 67 68 202

T8 Joe Highsmith (4) 70 65 67 202

T15 Sahith Theegala (1) 65 70 69 204

T33 Clay Feagler (3) 68 68 73 209

T49 Joshua McCarthy (5) 71 69 72 212

T5 Utah 276 269 280 825

T12 Jordan Costello (3) 71 66 66 203

T18 Mitchell Schow (1) 67 67 71 205

T37 Tristan Mandur (5) 70 70 70 210

T44 Jesper von Reedtz (4) 72 66 73 211

T51 Blake Tomlinson (2) 68 71 74 213

T5 Southern California 272 274 279 825

T12 Yuxin Lin (4) 66 68 69 203

T21 Issei Tanabe (2) 70 68 68 206

T37 Kyle Suppa (1) 71 69 70 210

T37 Charlie Reiter (5) 69 69 72 210

T57 Leon D'Souza (3) 67 73 75 215

7 NC State 279 275 274 828

T24 Christian Salzer (4) 68 70 69 207

T33 Spencer Oxendine (3) 69 72 68 209

T49 Max Steinlechner (2) 73 73 66 212

T51 Easton Paxton (1) 76 66 71 213

75 Benjamin Shipp (5) 69 67 0 136
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Kent State 269 273 287 829

T3 Josh Gilkison (1) 63 67 71 201

T24 Julien Paltrinieri (3) 69 68 70 207

T44 Cade Breitenstine (4) 69 69 73 211

T44 Chris Vandette (5) 69 69 73 211

T55 Will Kurtz (2) 68 70 76 214

T9 Minnesota 279 269 283 831

T15 Thomas Longbella (3) 65 67 72 204

T24 Angus Flanagan (1) 72 69 66 207

T24 Connor Glynn (4) 70 68 69 207

T51 Evan Long (5) 72 65 76 213

T67 Noah Rasinski (2) 73 69 78 220

T9 Illinois 269 281 281 831

T15 Jerry Ji (3) 63 68 73 204

T24 Michael Feagles (1) 66 72 69 207

T24 Bryan Baumgarten (4) 71 71 65 207

T57 Brendan O'Reilly (5) 69 72 74 215

T64 Varun Chopra (2) 75 70 74 219

11 Augusta 275 273 288 836

32 Gustav Andersson (2) 68 68 72 208

T33 Ben van Wyk (4) 69 69 71 209

T33 McCullough Pickens (5) 68 67 74 209

61 Alex van Wyk (1) 74 69 73 216

63 Jack Vajda (3) 70 76 72 218

12 LSU 279 280 281 840

T3 Philip Barbaree (1) 68 66 67 201

T44 Chris Woollam (5) 67 73 71 211

T57 Trey Winstead (2) 72 71 72 215

62 Garrett Barber (4) 72 70 75 217

T64 Michael Sanders (3) 75 73 71 219

13 Georgia State 285 287 275 847

T21 Ashton Poole (1) 69 69 68 206

T37 David Li (2) 72 71 67 210

T51 Egill Gunnarsson (4) 74 72 67 213

70 Josh Edgar (3) 73 75 75 223

T71 Will Chambless (5) 71 80 73 224

14 Colorado 282 283 289 854

T18 Daniel O'Loughlin (2) 68 65 72 205

T57 John Paterson (1) 73 72 70 215

T64 Cole Krantz (3) 71 74 74 219

69 Victor Bjorlow (4) 70 78 74 222

T71 Kristoffer Max (5) 79 72 73 224

15 Florida State 283 290 285 858

T24 Jamie Li (1) 72 68 67 207

T55 Calvin Sierota (2) 74 71 69 214

T67 Cole Anderson (5) 66 76 78 220

T71 Parker Reddig (3) 71 78 75 224

T71 Alberto Martinez (4) 75 75 74 224

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


